GV SERIES DRY
VACUUM PUMPS
edwardsvacuum.com
GV SERIES DRY VACUUM PUMPS  |  2EDWARDS
EDWARDS
THE PARTNER OF CHOICE
Edwards is a world leader in the design, technology and
manufacture of vacuum pumps for industrial applications with

Drystar® GV80 & EH500 combination
GV SERIES DRY VACUUM PUMPS  |  10EDWARDS
Ordering information
Part Number Description Voltage
A70216940 GV80 IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
A70217940 GV80 FX IE3 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
NR8030000 GV80 EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
NR8035000 GV80F EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
NRA523000 GV80 EURO + TCV KIT + SILENCER EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
A70217934 GV80 FX IE3 (with gearbox purge) ASIA 50/60HZ
NRY2VZ100 GV80 PUMP PACKED EU/US/CN 50/60HZ
A70216934 GV80 IE3 ASIA 50/60 Hz
Part Number Description Voltage
A70227900 GV110 HV Dry Vacuum Pump 400 V 50 Hz
A70227940 GV110 LV Dry Vacuum Pump 200 V 50 Hz
Part Number Description
A50559000 GV80-EH250 Booster Connection Kit
A50560000 GV80-EH500A Booster Connection Kit
NCD089000 GV80/160 Exhaust Silencer